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Bill Smiley Archives 

Research and Reproduction Price List 
 

Service Cost 

Research conducted by volunteers less than 
30 minutes Free 

Research conducted by PAHS greater than 30 
minutes $15.00/hour 

Photocopies and print outs $0.25 per page 

Digital image: documents (pdf) or pictures 
(jpg)- scanned and emailed at 150 dpi $5.00 per item 

Digital image: documents or pictures – 
scanned and emailed at either 300 or 600dpi 
(choose one) 

$20.00 per item 

Digital image: documents or pictures - stored 
on CD  

Above price plus postage or by WeTransfer 

Image for publication $20.00 per image 

Postage $6.00 per envelope or cost recovery 
  

• A publication fee will be charged for commercial use. 
• Publication fees will not be charged for non-profit, educational use or by local newspapers 

or media. 

If the research/material is used in any form of publication or exhibition, the Prince Albert 
Historical Society requests acknowledgement as follows: 

 
“Courtesy of the Prince Albert Historical Society, Bill Smiley Archives” 

 
 
PAHS Members  

• Pictures for personal use- Free 
• For publication/commercial use- same price as non-members 

 


